

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6921-6922 OF 2008

C.C.E., SURAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.WAGAD SYNTHETICS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service, stay, PERMISSION TO FILE
LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report)

Date: 09/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner has filed proof of publication
but affidavit in support of this application is not filed.
Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit.
List the matter on 20.10.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG